Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

v 0.05

<
9.045
[]
§0.04
®.035
©
©0.03
Q.
2.025)
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

Ratio

10* 1 107

track min AR

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1
track min AR

Fake rate vs

R(track, jet)

g

ate vs

$0.25F -}

tak

Ratio

£0.45F- -+

0.35f----:

0.15F -+

0.05F-+-

—— D

DQM_MRE_T Toriginal
éM mKFit_TT JanUpdate-noErr

M~mkFit_TT_JanUpdate-noErr1H

o
5

o
~
I

0.3F i
0.2~ :
0.0

v

%; 0.0
.009
.008
.007
.006]
.005
.004
.003]
.002
.00

oauglicgesqatey's AR(FACKy

o

Ratio
=
JI> o

I b
N
TTT

0.95L
1073

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

Ratio

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu

0.8

©
u
I

................. SO SO SO O O
08—t
08w

=

50.02
1 L
#®.018F
$.016F
.014F
012F
0.01F
0.008F
0.006F
0.004F
0.002F

duplisatgs r.

rumrm §

............................................

......

15F

Ratio

=

C_”” W FEEEE FTEE

L

[—*—, :
2 ..._..:....'.J....l.... esaslesesdascscbascshoanciaane
E £ +

....................

= 3

20
Pileup

90 100
Pileup

30 40 5

0.8

0.7
0.6 orie
0.5F i

(Y| AN

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

0.3F-- oo
0.2forvie
I S

+f

Ratio

0.95L
1073

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

S T T SR S S S

0.8

pileup rate vs PU

0.6

o o e

o2l bt bbbl

Ratio

b

90 100
Pileup

093630 40 50 60 70 80



	Contents
	Page 1


